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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Guevara, Elizabeth1 59.90

28.96 30.94

NSSC-NE 12D'Agostino, Hadley F2 1:04.18

30.86 33.32

UN-NE 12Krueger, Kate D3 1:04.20

31.59 32.61

BGSC-NE 12Gerhardt, Josef M4 1:04.31

30.55 33.76

BGSC-NE 12Butera, Teddy D5 1:05.34

31.82 33.52

NSSC-NE 12Connelly, Claire E6 1:07.63

31.80 35.83

BGSC-NE 12Cui, Patrick L7 1:07.78

32.65 35.13

BGSC-NE 12Kong, Jack X*8 1:07.82

31.28 36.54

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M*8 1:07.82

32.35 35.47

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E10 1:09.08

33.30 35.78

BGSC-NE 12Wang, Ariel11 1:10.18

33.39 36.79

BGSC-NE 11Prete, Valeria12 1:10.20

33.78 36.42

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E13 1:10.83

33.57 37.26

BGSC-NE 11Qiu, Claire H14 1:11.22

33.62 37.60

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Ben A15 1:11.48

34.11 37.37

BGSC-NE 10Russo, Defne A16 1:12.50

34.66 37.84

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R17 1:13.47

34.63 38.84

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J18 1:14.02

34.89 39.13

BGSC-NE 12Larson, Audrey E19 1:14.86

33.81 41.05

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H20 1:15.26

36.43 38.83

BGSC-NE 12Ginovker, Sophie21 1:16.00

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Anamaria C22 1:16.19

35.69 40.50

BGSC-NE 12Yosefson, Mia23 1:16.43

36.90 39.53

BGSC-NE 11Qin, William K24 1:19.02

37.64 41.38

BGSC-NE 11Marsh, Beth J25 1:19.06

38.02 41.04

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M26 1:19.79

38.07 41.72

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Ahana27 1:20.65

37.85 42.80

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M28 1:20.70

37.67 43.03

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Hannah A29 1:22.27

39.87 42.40

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Novak, Sophia R1 1:17.44

35.85 41.59

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B2 1:17.67

37.64 40.03

BGSC-NE 10Huang, Lucas Y3 1:18.49

37.61 40.88

NSSC-NE 11White, Anna S4 1:24.25

BGSC-NE 11Cohen, Esme S5 1:24.60

43.55 41.05

NSSC-NE 12Beizerov, Sean6 1:25.48

41.02 44.46

BGSC-NE 10Felt, Elliot T7 1:30.11

42.59 47.52

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U8 1:30.42

45.16 45.26

NSSC-NE 10Kjaersgaard, Emma W9 1:31.28

43.70 47.58

NSSC-NE 12Deery, Max F10 1:33.09

43.37 49.72

NSSC-NE 11Berling, Caroline A11 1:33.54

BGSC-NE 10Jiang, Emily Y12 1:39.55

NSSC-NE  9Andronesi, Bianca T13 1:40.37

BGSC-NE  9Fan, Leo L14 1:40.78

52.17 48.61

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G15 1:41.52

48.71 52.81

BGSC-NE 10Shen, Austin H16 1:43.40

50.82 52.58

NSSC-NE 10Panasyuk, Leo A17 1:45.25

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G18 1:46.31

BGSC-NE  9Koul, Arya E19 1:50.11

49.77 1:00.34

BGSC-NE  9Tong, Adam Y20 1:59.53

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Shinkyo, Kai1 59.70

29.12 30.58

BGSC-NE 12Gerhardt, Josef M2 1:11.22

35.20 36.02

BGSC-NE 12Butera, Teddy D3 1:12.67

NSSC-NE 12D'Agostino, Hadley F4 1:16.97

37.30 39.67

UN-NE 12Krueger, Kate D5 1:18.27

BGSC-NE 12Kong, Jack X6 1:19.08

38.19 40.89

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E7 1:19.29

38.79 40.50

BGSC-NE 12Wang, Ariel8 1:19.70

38.64 41.06

BGSC-NE 12Cui, Patrick L9 1:19.72

39.19 40.53

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M10 1:21.05

39.77 41.28

NSSC-NE 12Connelly, Claire E11 1:21.20

40.64 40.56

BGSC-NE 11Prete, Valeria12 1:22.16

39.83 42.33

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J13 1:23.67

39.13 44.54

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R14 1:24.47

40.84 43.63

BGSC-NE 12Yosefson, Mia15 1:24.51

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M16 1:32.25

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M17 1:34.02

45.43 48.59

BGSC-NE 11Qin, William K18 1:36.04

47.53 48.51

BGSC-NE 11Marsh, Beth J19 1:36.39

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Anamaria C20 1:36.73

45.50 51.23

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B1 1:24.77

42.47 42.30

BGSC-NE 11Cohen, Esme S2 1:32.50

BGSC-NE 10Huang, Lucas Y3 1:39.99

49.16 50.83

NSSC-NE 11White, Anna S4 1:44.96

NSSC-NE 12Deery, Max F5 1:55.44

NSSC-NE  9Andronesi, Bianca T6 1:57.55

NSSC-NE 10Panasyuk, Leo A7 1:59.77

58.00 1:01.77

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G8 2:01.86

58.17 1:03.69

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G--- DQ

56.57 57.69

NSSC-NE 11Novak, Sophia R--- DQ

42.39 45.34

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Shinkyo, Kai1 1:10.21

33.47 36.74

BGSC-NE 12Butera, Teddy D2 1:18.40

37.19 41.21

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J3 1:26.66

40.25 46.41

BGSC-NE 11Qiu, Claire H4 1:27.36

39.55 47.81

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E5 1:28.65

43.86 44.79

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Ben A6 1:30.08

43.88 46.20

BGSC-NE 12Kong, Jack X7 1:31.85

43.55 48.30



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:20 PM  2/22/2021  Page 2

2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Breast)

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Ahana8 1:35.49

45.45 50.04

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E9 1:36.30

45.72 50.58

BGSC-NE 12Wang, Ariel10 1:36.55

46.46 50.09

UN-NE 12Krueger, Kate D11 1:40.15

48.04 52.11

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Anamaria C12 1:40.58

47.88 52.70

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M13 1:41.13

49.21 51.92

BGSC-NE 12Ginovker, Sophie14 1:41.19

49.31 51.88

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Hannah A15 1:41.20

48.14 53.06

BGSC-NE 10Russo, Defne A16 1:45.44

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M17 1:50.46

54.02 56.44

BGSC-NE 11Marsh, Beth J18 1:55.64

56.36 59.28

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Novak, Sophia R1 1:43.05

NSSC-NE 11White, Anna S2 1:49.88

52.26 57.62

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U3 1:50.29

54.92 55.37

NSSC-NE 10Kjaersgaard, Emma W4 1:51.08

54.97 56.11

NSSC-NE 12Beizerov, Sean5 1:52.89

54.41 58.48

BGSC-NE 10Felt, Elliot T6 1:55.62

54.79 1:00.83

NSSC-NE 11Berling, Caroline A7 2:01.26

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G8 2:01.93

58.25 1:03.68

BGSC-NE  9Koul, Arya E9 2:13.42

1:06.15 1:07.27

BGSC-NE 10Shen, Austin H10 2:14.58

BGSC-NE 10Jiang, Emily Y11 2:17.38

1:03.48 1:13.90

NSSC-NE  9Andronesi, Bianca T12 2:24.06

1:06.81 1:17.25

BGSC-NE 11Lasser, Levi W13 2:25.42

1:09.12 1:16.30

BGSC-NE  9Tong, Adam Y14 2:31.54

BGSC-NE  9Fan, Leo L--- DQ

1:08.22 1:07.55

BGSC-NE 11Cohen, Esme S--- DQ

57.16 58.70

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Shinkyo, Kai1 1:03.76

30.81 32.95

UN-NE 12Guevara, Elizabeth2 1:09.96

31.83 38.13

NSSC-NE 12D'Agostino, Hadley F3 1:18.25

35.05 43.20

BGSC-NE 12Gerhardt, Josef M4 1:20.65

38.40 42.25

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M5 1:20.90

38.45 42.45

BGSC-NE 11Prete, Valeria6 1:22.27

37.84 44.43

BGSC-NE 12Cui, Patrick L7 1:31.08

43.47 47.61

BGSC-NE 12Yosefson, Mia8 1:38.46

46.84 51.62

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M9 1:39.23

43.45 55.78

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H10 1:40.05

46.52 53.53

BGSC-NE 12Ginovker, Sophie11 1:47.49

BGSC-NE 11Qin, William K--- DQ

52.99 56.46

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B1 1:40.24

BGSC-NE  9Fan, Leo L2 1:45.21

48.11 57.10

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U3 1:54.14

54.53 59.61

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Butera, Teddy D1 1:11.70

35.58 36.12

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E2 1:15.11

35.53 39.58

BGSC-NE 12Cui, Patrick L3 1:18.42

36.00 42.42

BGSC-NE 12Kong, Jack X4 1:18.84

37.49 41.35

BGSC-NE 12Wang, Ariel5 1:20.55

37.38 43.17

UN-NE 12Krueger, Kate D6 1:21.28

38.09 43.19

BGSC-NE 11Qiu, Claire H7 1:21.39

37.45 43.94

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Ben A8 1:21.69

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R9 1:23.24

39.24 44.00

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E10 1:24.09

39.24 44.85

BGSC-NE 11Prete, Valeria11 1:24.54

38.01 46.53

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J12 1:26.18

43.01 43.17

NSSC-NE 12Connelly, Claire E13 1:26.38

40.28 46.10

BGSC-NE 12Ginovker, Sophie14 1:29.59

44.00 45.59

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Ahana15 1:30.06

45.08 44.98

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Hannah A16 1:30.57

BGSC-NE 10Russo, Defne A17 1:30.82

44.08 46.74

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H18 1:31.05

43.17 47.88

BGSC-NE 12Yosefson, Mia19 1:31.40

44.24 47.16

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M20 1:31.85

43.36 48.49

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Anamaria C21 1:31.99

43.10 48.89

BGSC-NE 11Marsh, Beth J22 1:38.41

47.02 51.39

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Novak, Sophia R1 1:28.62

43.43 45.19

NSSC-NE 12Beizerov, Sean2 1:43.48

53.26 50.22

NSSC-NE 10Kjaersgaard, Emma W3 1:44.60

52.80 51.80

NSSC-NE 11White, Anna S4 1:45.55

BGSC-NE 10Felt, Elliot T5 1:45.66

50.66 55.00

BGSC-NE  9Fan, Leo L6 1:55.71

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G7 1:59.22

55.75 1:03.47

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G8 2:04.75

BGSC-NE  9Koul, Arya E9 2:05.38

57.98 1:07.40

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B--- DQ

45.44 52.45

BGSC-NE 11Cohen, Esme S--- DQ

50.60 49.38

NSSC-NE 12Deery, Max F--- DQ

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U--- DQ

52.91 53.95

NSSC-NE  9Andronesi, Bianca T--- DQ

BGSC-NE 11Lasser, Levi W--- DQ

1:02.94 1:03.22

BGSC-NE 10Huang, Lucas Y--- DQ

48.47 53.41

NSSC-NE 11Berling, Caroline A--- DQ

53.56 57.56
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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B1 32.44

BGSC-NE 12Ginovker, Sophie2 34.51

BGSC-NE 11Qin, William K3 34.67

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Ahana4 34.73

NSSC-NE  8Vidal, Anna R5 34.97

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Hannah A6 35.78

BGSC-NE 11Cohen, Esme S7 37.22

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M8 37.37

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U9 39.27

NSSC-NE 11Usera, Sophia S10 39.56

NSSC-NE 10Basso, Sarah E11 39.72

NSSC-NE 10Garland, Liam C12 40.08

NSSC-NE  8Garland, Addison C13 41.08

BGSC-NE  9Fan, Leo L14 41.85

BGSC-NE 10Shen, Austin H15 42.90

NSSC-NE 10Bollinger, Noah S16 43.16

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G17 43.22

NSSC-NE 10Panasyuk, Leo A18 44.57

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Alice19 45.01

NSSC-NE  9Tarbell, Molly T20 45.03

NSSC-NE  9Carr, Zach H21 45.53

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G22 46.01

NSSC-NE 10King, Megan N23 47.33

BGSC-NE  9Koul, Arya E24 47.74

NSSC-NE 10Bures, Lincoln C25 50.34

BGSC-NE  8Huang, Landon Y26 51.77

BGSC-NE  6Tong, Andrew Y27 58.18

NSSC-NE  8Panasyuk, Artem A28 1:02.00

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Guevara, Elizabeth1 27.59

NSSC-NE 12D'Agostino, Hadley F2 28.52

UN-NE 12Krueger, Kate D3 28.91

BGSC-NE 12Kong, Jack X4 29.16

BGSC-NE 12Gerhardt, Josef M5 29.23

BGSC-NE 12Cui, Patrick L6 30.14

BGSC-NE 11Prete, Valeria7 30.48

BGSC-NE 12Wang, Ariel8 30.51

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J9 30.54

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M10 30.83

NSSC-NE 12Connelly, Claire E11 30.95

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E12 31.03

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E13 31.12

BGSC-NE 11Qiu, Claire H14 31.27

NSSC-NE 11Novak, Sophia R15 31.54

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Ben A16 32.21

BGSC-NE 11Marsh, Beth J17 32.26

BGSC-NE 10Russo, Defne A18 32.50

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R19 32.70

NSSC-NE 12Naito, Taka20 32.98

NSSC-NE 11Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D21 33.10

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H22 33.27

NSSC-NE 10Jina, Sara A23 33.40

NSSC-NE 11Vidal, Ava L24 33.91

NSSC-NE  8Joshi, Saina25 34.96

BGSC-NE 10Huang, Lucas Y26 36.60

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Reety27 37.09

NSSC-NE  8Zaynagetdinov, Mark R28 37.74

NSSC-NE 12Beizerov, Sean29 37.76

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Hannah A1 40.14

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Ahana2 42.22

BGSC-NE 11Cohen, Esme S3 42.78

BGSC-NE 11Qin, William K4 42.96

NSSC-NE 10Basso, Sarah E5 44.06

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M6 44.79

NSSC-NE 11Usera, Sophia S7 45.45

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U8 45.97

BGSC-NE 10Jiang, Emily Y9 46.72

NSSC-NE 10Garland, Liam C10 48.78

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Alice11 49.63

NSSC-NE  8Garland, Addison C12 50.38

BGSC-NE  9Fan, Leo L13 52.30

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G14 53.26

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G15 53.45

NSSC-NE 10Bollinger, Noah S16 54.13

NSSC-NE 10Panasyuk, Leo A17 54.80

NSSC-NE  9Tarbell, Molly T18 56.02

BGSC-NE  9Koul, Arya E19 56.48

NSSC-NE  9Carr, Zach H20 56.77

NSSC-NE 10Bures, Lincoln C21 57.91

NSSC-NE 10King, Megan N22 59.08

NSSC-NE  8Panasyuk, Artem A--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Guevara, Elizabeth1 30.90

NSSC-NE 12D'Agostino, Hadley F2 33.07

BGSC-NE 12Butera, Teddy D3 33.43

BGSC-NE 12Gerhardt, Josef M4 33.74

UN-NE 12Krueger, Kate D5 34.27

BGSC-NE 11Qiu, Claire H6 35.09

BGSC-NE 12Cui, Patrick L7 35.84

BGSC-NE 12Wang, Ariel8 36.13

NSSC-NE 11Vidal, Ava L9 36.47

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E10 36.58

BGSC-NE 11Prete, Valeria11 37.02

NSSC-NE 12Connelly, Claire E12 37.18

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R13 37.99

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M*14 38.17

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E*14 38.17

BGSC-NE 10Russo, Defne A16 38.59

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Reety17 39.41

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J18 39.51

NSSC-NE 11Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D19 39.52

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H20 40.01

NSSC-NE 11Novak, Sophia R21 40.05

NSSC-NE 10Jina, Sara A22 41.44

NSSC-NE 12Naito, Taka23 41.84

NSSC-NE  8Joshi, Saina24 41.89

BGSC-NE 11Marsh, Beth J25 42.41

BGSC-NE 10Huang, Lucas Y26 43.08

NSSC-NE  8Zaynagetdinov, Mark R27 45.63

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Ben A--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Butera, Teddy D1 35.61

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J2 37.82

BGSC-NE 12Kong, Jack X3 40.13

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E4 40.30

BGSC-NE 11Qiu, Claire H5 40.87

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Ben A6 42.40

NSSC-NE 11Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D7 42.41

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E8 43.41

NSSC-NE 11Vidal, Ava L9 43.75

UN-NE 12Krueger, Kate D10 44.17

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R11 44.28

NSSC-NE 11Novak, Sophia R12 45.07

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Reety13 47.02

BGSC-NE 11Prete, Valeria14 47.57

BGSC-NE 11Marsh, Beth J15 49.25

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H16 49.87

BGSC-NE 10Russo, Defne A17 50.37

BGSC-NE 10Huang, Lucas Y18 50.87

NSSC-NE 12Beizerov, Sean19 50.95

NSSC-NE 10Jina, Sara A20 54.27

NSSC-NE 12Naito, Taka21 54.29

NSSC-NE  8Zaynagetdinov, Mark R22 55.68

NSSC-NE  8Joshi, Saina23 55.75

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Ahana1 45.70

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Hannah A2 47.11

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U3 47.83

BGSC-NE 11Qin, William K4 49.24

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M5 51.31

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B6 52.78

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M7 52.83

NSSC-NE 10Garland, Liam C8 53.58

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G9 54.46

NSSC-NE 11Usera, Sophia S10 54.52

NSSC-NE 10Basso, Sarah E11 54.95

NSSC-NE 10King, Megan N12 55.47

NSSC-NE 10Bollinger, Noah S13 58.94

NSSC-NE  8Garland, Addison C14 59.47

BGSC-NE 10Shen, Austin H15 59.60

BGSC-NE 10Jiang, Emily Y16 1:02.78

NSSC-NE  9Tarbell, Molly T17 1:03.36

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Alice18 1:03.41

BGSC-NE  8Huang, Landon Y19 1:19.66

NSSC-NE 10Panasyuk, Leo A--- DQ

BGSC-NE  9Tong, Adam Y--- DQ

BGSC-NE  6Tong, Andrew Y--- DQ
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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 10Bures, Lincoln C--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Carr, Zach H--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Guevara, Elizabeth1 30.45

NSSC-NE 12D'Agostino, Hadley F2 31.44

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E3 33.14

BGSC-NE 11Prete, Valeria4 34.16

BGSC-NE 12Butera, Teddy D5 34.43

BGSC-NE 12Gerhardt, Josef M6 35.04

BGSC-NE 12Cui, Patrick L7 35.64

BGSC-NE 12Kong, Jack X8 36.67

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R9 37.72

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E10 38.20

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Ben A11 38.25

NSSC-NE 11Vidal, Ava L12 39.06

BGSC-NE 11Qiu, Claire H13 39.12

NSSC-NE 12Connelly, Claire E14 39.28

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J15 41.81

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H16 42.41

NSSC-NE 11Novak, Sophia R17 42.88

NSSC-NE 12Naito, Taka18 43.78

BGSC-NE 10Huang, Lucas Y19 44.44

NSSC-NE  8Joshi, Saina20 45.25

BGSC-NE 10Russo, Defne A21 46.09

NSSC-NE  8Zaynagetdinov, Mark R22 46.38

BGSC-NE 11Marsh, Beth J23 48.06

NSSC-NE 12Beizerov, Sean24 57.29

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M1 40.61

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B2 43.09

BGSC-NE 10Cox, Hannah A3 43.58

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Ahana4 45.22

BGSC-NE 11Cohen, Esme S5 50.98

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G6 55.15

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Alice7 55.43

NSSC-NE  8Garland, Addison C8 58.11

BGSC-NE  9Fan, Leo L9 58.56

NSSC-NE 10Garland, Liam C10 58.94

NSSC-NE 10Bollinger, Noah S11 1:01.34

BGSC-NE  9Koul, Arya E12 1:02.83

BGSC-NE 11Qin, William K--- DQ

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Prete, Vittorio1 55.02

26.10 28.92

NSSC-NE 16Randall, Nathan T2 57.35

27.12 30.23

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N3 57.81

27.81 30.00

BGSC-NE 14Brown, Avery T4 58.00

28.15 29.85

BGSC-NE 13Cutler, Russell A5 58.06

28.14 29.92

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H6 1:00.46

29.31 31.15

NSSC-NE 16Trudeau, Arden J7 1:01.07

28.72 32.35

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J8 1:01.29

29.21 32.08

BGSC-NE 13Ray, Neel9 1:01.91

28.96 32.95

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A10 1:02.01

29.46 32.55

BGSC-NE 13Simon, Andrew C11 1:02.28

29.56 32.72

NSSC-NE 17Lyons, Sadie F12 1:02.55

30.08 32.47

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K13 1:02.56

29.68 32.88

BGSC-NE 15Bronson, Corinne R14 1:02.61

30.27 32.34

NSSC-NE 18Walsh, Annemaire S15 1:03.49

30.15 33.34

BGSC-NE 14Huang-Gao, Jean16 1:03.54

30.45 33.09

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C17 1:04.06

30.47 33.59

BGSC-NE 15Kudej, Ellie A18 1:04.13

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V19 1:05.04

30.64 34.40

NSSC-NE 13Moh, Emily G20 1:05.20

31.21 33.99

NSSC-NE 14Estrella, Kyla J21 1:06.48

32.23 34.25

NSSC-NE 13Yen, Isabella G22 1:07.29

32.01 35.28

NSSC-NE 15Aucoin, Lauren J23 1:07.53

32.18 35.35

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R24 1:08.05

32.51 35.54

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V25 1:08.31

33.27 35.04

NSSC-NE 13Wipke, Morgan M26 1:08.58

33.51 35.07

UN-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J27 1:08.65

32.88 35.77

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen28 1:09.49

32.51 36.98

NSSC-NE 14Jones, Emmy R29 1:09.58

33.42 36.16

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L30 1:11.74

33.70 38.04

BGSC-NE 17Babcock, Madeleine L31 1:12.07

34.52 37.55

NSSC-NE 16Whiteknact, Emma S32 1:12.51

33.75 38.76

NSSC-NE 13Kariuki, Viktoria N33 1:14.17

35.64 38.53

NSSC-NE 14Semmes, Amelia G34 1:18.00

36.79 41.21

NSSC-NE 13Patodia, Mira35 1:23.41

39.23 44.18

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Koul, Adi E1 52.09

24.72 27.37

NSSC-NE 17Wang, Daniel R2 53.59

25.42 28.17

UN-NE 15Hartshorn, Lachlan R3 54.19

25.78 28.41

BGSC-NE 14Jolley, Lauren4 54.54

26.32 28.22

BGSC-NE 17Cadogan, Patrick W5 54.60

26.08 28.52

BGSC-NE 15Brudnyy, Dan Y6 54.64

26.86 27.78

NSSC-NE 16Yen, Jayson A7 55.38

26.65 28.73

BGSC-NE 14Parseghian, Aara S8 55.92

27.18 28.74

BGSC-NE 14Freeman, Jacob L9 56.04

26.75 29.29

NSSC-NE 14Bertone, Leo V10 56.18

27.06 29.12

BGSC-NE 14Wong, Ava11 56.29

27.04 29.25

NSSC-NE 15Zheng, Alex Y12 56.71

27.02 29.69

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A13 57.13

27.65 29.48

BGSC-NE 15Cui, William L14 57.14

27.45 29.69

NSSC-NE 15Lane, Brayden P15 57.16

27.91 29.25

BGSC-NE 15Hoffmann, Vanya P16 57.37

27.47 29.90

BGSC-NE 15Stepanian, Alique17 57.58

27.50 30.08

BGSC-NE 17Wong, Sophia18 57.59

27.77 29.82

BGSC-NE 13He, Owen T19 57.65

27.20 30.45

BGSC-NE 14Halsey, Joslin J20 57.95

28.27 29.68

UN-NE 13Hartshorn, Skylar D21 58.19

27.84 30.35

BGSC-NE 13Gerhardt, Moritz J22 58.23

27.98 30.25

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L23 58.38

27.90 30.48

NSSC-NE 18Aptt, Riley J24 1:00.05

29.13 30.92
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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE 14Fisher, Soline G25 1:00.23

28.39 31.84

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Jack H26 1:00.26

29.29 30.97

BGSC-NE 16Lacey, Siobhan R27 1:01.15

28.69 32.46

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B28 1:01.35

29.05 32.30

NSSC-NE 17Schulz, Emily G29 1:01.53

28.95 32.58

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L30 1:02.24

30.16 32.08

NSSC-NE 17Ketchum, Emma L31 1:02.60

30.22 32.38

NSSC-NE 18Rhodes, Tess E32 1:03.54

30.57 32.97

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Won, Kyle N1 48.38

23.76 24.62

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A2 48.62

23.31 25.31

BGSC-NE 16Lee, Gabe J3 49.19

23.90 25.29

BGSC-NE 17Zheng, Ethan4 49.30

24.12 25.18

BGSC-NE 16Bodet, Theo F5 50.33

24.31 26.02

BGSC-NE 15Yang, Michael J6 50.41

24.34 26.07

BGSC-NE 15Deynega, Paul7 50.47

24.39 26.08

BGSC-NE 15Jones, Garrett O8 50.82

24.32 26.50

BGSC-NE 16Halsey, Zach D9 51.00

24.36 26.64

BGSC-NE 16Reynoso Williams, Sam A10 51.87

25.46 26.41

BGSC-NE 16Wei, Andy S11 52.04

25.31 26.73

NSSC-NE 16Curtin, Aedan O12 52.06

25.04 27.02

BGSC-NE 16Ivanov, Matvey A13 52.38

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E14 52.56

25.56 27.00

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D15 53.16

25.84 27.32

BGSC-NE 14Cox, Oliver S16 53.20

25.63 27.57

BGSC-NE 17Nalen, Ainsley S17 53.63

26.23 27.40

UN-NE 16McCurdy, Caroline G18 54.24

26.05 28.19

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W19 54.32

26.50 27.82

BGSC-NE 14Akmaeva, Alexandra20 54.59

25.75 28.84

NSSC-NE 16Pham, Antoine N21 54.62

26.27 28.35

BGSC-NE 15Teague, Meredith C*22 54.92

26.30 28.62

BGSC-NE 15Lacey, Caitlin J*22 54.92

26.52 28.40

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C24 55.11

26.64 28.47

BGSC-NE 15Kang, Emily Z25 55.14

26.37 28.77

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J26 55.37

26.41 28.96

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J27 55.55

26.75 28.80

BGSC-NE 16Fredette, Morgan R28 55.73

26.84 28.89

BGSC-NE 18Hagberg, Sammy M29 56.44

27.13 29.31

NSSC-NE 14Curtin, Owen P30 56.82

26.84 29.98

BGSC-NE 15Lin, Audi K31 57.08

27.49 29.59

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P32 58.52

27.45 31.07

BGSC-NE 17Dufresne, Honour T33 58.82

28.46 30.36

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S34 1:00.40

29.01 31.39

BGSC-NE 17Perkins, Hannah H35 1:02.60

30.28 32.32

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Cadogan, Patrick W1 59.83

28.98 30.85

BGSC-NE 14Wong, Ava2 1:00.66

29.62 31.04

BGSC-NE 15Brudnyy, Dan Y3 1:01.24

30.14 31.10

BGSC-NE 16Akombi, Chloe J4 1:01.45

29.76 31.69

BGSC-NE 17Moy, Lily V5 1:02.96

30.59 32.37

UN-NE 15Hartshorn, Lachlan R6 1:03.26

31.06 32.20

NSSC-NE 17Wang, Daniel R7 1:04.69

31.07 33.62

NSSC-NE 15Zheng, Alex Y8 1:05.35

31.84 33.51

BGSC-NE 14Freeman, Jacob L9 1:05.86

31.98 33.88

BGSC-NE 14Halsey, Joslin J10 1:06.43

32.29 34.14

BGSC-NE 13Gerhardt, Moritz J11 1:06.74

32.48 34.26

UN-NE 13Hartshorn, Skylar D12 1:06.94

32.46 34.48

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Jack H13 1:07.11

33.03 34.08

BGSC-NE 17Wong, Sophia14 1:07.89

NSSC-NE 18Aptt, Riley J15 1:08.18

33.44 34.74

BGSC-NE 15Hoffmann, Vanya P16 1:11.04

35.03 36.01

NSSC-NE 18Rhodes, Tess E17 1:11.19

35.27 35.92

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L18 1:13.74

BGSC-NE 16Lacey, Siobhan R19 1:13.84

35.55 38.29

NSSC-NE 15Lane, Brayden P20 1:14.30

36.35 37.95

BGSC-NE 14Fisher, Soline G21 1:14.40

35.77 38.63

BGSC-NE 13He, Owen T22 1:14.50

34.91 39.59

NSSC-NE 17Schulz, Emily G23 1:17.33

36.51 40.82

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Won, Kyle N1 52.05

25.85 26.20

BGSC-NE 17Clark, Justin W2 52.13

25.82 26.31

BGSC-NE 17Zheng, Ethan3 55.47

27.19 28.28

BGSC-NE 15Wang, Matthew Z4 55.73

26.86 28.87

BGSC-NE 16Lee, Gabe J5 57.13

27.84 29.29

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D6 58.56

28.43 30.13

BGSC-NE 15Deynega, Paul7 58.89

27.66 31.23

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C8 1:01.65

30.08 31.57

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E9 1:01.85

30.08 31.77

BGSC-NE 16Reynoso Williams, Sam A10 1:03.89

31.05 32.84

NSSC-NE 16Pham, Antoine N11 1:04.38

31.30 33.08

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J12 1:06.65

32.65 34.00

BGSC-NE 14Cox, Oliver S13 1:07.08

32.05 35.03

NSSC-NE 18Barker, Lily H14 1:07.64

33.21 34.43

BGSC-NE 15Jones, Garrett O15 1:07.86
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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Back)

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S16 1:08.45

33.65 34.80

NSSC-NE 16Curtin, Aedan O17 1:09.10

34.13 34.97

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W18 1:10.29

33.32 36.97

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P19 1:14.37

36.00 38.37

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Trudeau, Arden J1 1:09.36

33.53 35.83

BGSC-NE 14Brown, Avery T2 1:09.54

33.65 35.89

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H3 1:10.00

34.35 35.65

BGSC-NE 15Bronson, Corinne R4 1:10.89

34.83 36.06

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N5 1:11.51

35.43 36.08

NSSC-NE 13Moh, Emily G6 1:12.29

35.26 37.03

NSSC-NE 13Reed, Katherine R7 1:12.37

35.31 37.06

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C8 1:13.94

36.15 37.79

NSSC-NE 16Randall, Nathan T9 1:14.85

35.56 39.29

NSSC-NE 18Walsh, Annemaire S10 1:16.48

BGSC-NE 13Ray, Neel11 1:16.92

36.81 40.11

NSSC-NE 14Estrella, Kyla J12 1:17.22

38.42 38.80

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K13 1:17.54

37.87 39.67

NSSC-NE 15Aucoin, Lauren J14 1:18.20

38.96 39.24

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L15 1:20.59

39.60 40.99

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R16 1:20.75

39.57 41.18

UN-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J17 1:21.58

40.40 41.18

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V18 1:23.34

40.37 42.97

NSSC-NE 16Whiteknact, Emma S19 1:23.71

NSSC-NE 13Kariuki, Viktoria N20 1:24.42

NSSC-NE 14Jones, Emmy R21 1:25.30

41.23 44.07

NSSC-NE 13Wipke, Morgan M22 1:26.13

42.06 44.07

NSSC-NE 14Semmes, Amelia G23 1:29.61

NSSC-NE 13Patodia, Mira24 1:34.54

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Jiang, Kevin Y1 1:00.56

28.88 31.68

BGSC-NE 17Cote, Daniel F2 1:01.31

28.82 32.49

BGSC-NE 15Li, Dana Y3 1:07.59

32.06 35.53

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A4 1:08.06

31.83 36.23

NSSC-NE 16Yen, Jayson A5 1:08.55

32.09 36.46

BGSC-NE 18Papp, Julia G6 1:09.13

33.48 35.65

BGSC-NE 14Vuolteenaho, Milla M7 1:11.93

34.99 36.94

BGSC-NE 15Cui, William L8 1:12.32

33.79 38.53

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B9 1:14.94

35.05 39.89

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L10 1:15.22

36.33 38.89

BGSC-NE 14Parseghian, Aara S11 1:19.56

38.07 41.49

NSSC-NE 17Wang, Daniel R12 1:20.24

NSSC-NE 15Lane, Brayden P13 1:26.40

42.08 44.32

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Prete, Vittorio1 1:11.52

BGSC-NE 13Cutler, Russell A2 1:17.10

37.94 39.16

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J3 1:17.36

36.83 40.53

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V4 1:20.21

38.48 41.73

NSSC-NE 13Yen, Isabella G5 1:22.06

39.73 42.33

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L6 1:22.29

39.86 42.43

BGSC-NE 14Huang-Gao, Jean7 1:22.54

38.68 43.86

NSSC-NE 16Randall, Nathan T8 1:23.74

39.24 44.50

BGSC-NE 13Simon, Andrew C9 1:23.93

40.77 43.16

NSSC-NE 14Semmes, Amelia G10 1:26.63

41.42 45.21

BGSC-NE 13Ray, Neel11 1:28.05

40.22 47.83

NSSC-NE 14Estrella, Kyla J12 1:28.29

42.61 45.68

NSSC-NE 17Lyons, Sadie F13 1:29.30

UN-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J14 1:30.11

42.12 47.99

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K15 1:30.23

42.89 47.34

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V16 1:30.24

43.12 47.12

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A17 1:30.36

42.29 48.07

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R18 1:31.77

43.30 48.47

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen19 1:33.97

45.14 48.83

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C20 1:33.99

45.18 48.81

NSSC-NE 13Moh, Emily G21 1:34.86

BGSC-NE 17Babcock, Madeleine L22 1:35.73

45.07 50.66

NSSC-NE 13Wipke, Morgan M23 1:35.76

45.28 50.48

NSSC-NE 14Jones, Emmy R24 1:39.60

48.32 51.28

NSSC-NE 16Whiteknact, Emma S25 1:39.80

48.35 51.45

NSSC-NE 13Patodia, Mira--- DQ

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Wei, Andy S1 1:01.29

29.05 32.24

UN-NE 16Butera, Jack L2 1:01.32

30.03 31.29

UN-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X3 1:03.25

29.81 33.44

BGSC-NE 15Yang, Michael J4 1:03.53

30.24 33.29

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D5 1:12.26

34.42 37.84

BGSC-NE 17Perkins, Hannah H6 1:16.07

35.23 40.84

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J7 1:16.75

35.53 41.22

BGSC-NE 14Cox, Oliver S8 1:18.30

37.34 40.96

NSSC-NE 16Curtin, Aedan O9 1:18.68

36.56 42.12

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E10 1:28.51

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Wambach, Maddie L1 59.72

28.63 31.09

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N2 1:04.47

31.03 33.44

BGSC-NE 16Prete, Vittorio3 1:07.22

30.91 36.31

BGSC-NE 14Brown, Avery T4 1:07.64

31.09 36.55

NSSC-NE 17Lyons, Sadie F5 1:11.62

34.43 37.19
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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

NSSC-NE 13Reed, Katherine R6 1:12.38

33.85 38.53

NSSC-NE 16Randall, Nathan T7 1:13.00

33.49 39.51

NSSC-NE 18Walsh, Annemaire S8 1:13.75

33.84 39.91

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J9 1:13.92

34.55 39.37

BGSC-NE 15Kudej, Ellie A10 1:14.26

33.21 41.05

BGSC-NE 15Bronson, Corinne R11 1:14.29

34.22 40.07

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H12 1:18.53

37.03 41.50

BGSC-NE 14Huang-Gao, Jean13 1:21.04

37.65 43.39

NSSC-NE 13Yen, Isabella G14 1:23.20

BGSC-NE 13Simon, Andrew C15 1:24.45

39.86 44.59

NSSC-NE 15Aucoin, Lauren J16 1:25.26

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V17 1:27.99

38.30 49.69

NSSC-NE 14Estrella, Kyla J18 1:28.55

39.31 49.24

NSSC-NE 13Kariuki, Viktoria N19 1:39.91

46.76 53.15

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Ivanov, Matvey A1 55.14

26.13 29.01

BGSC-NE 16Bodet, Theo F2 55.47

26.11 29.36

UN-NE 16Butera, Jack L3 56.40

27.50 28.90

BGSC-NE 15Wang, Matthew Z4 56.88

26.31 30.57

BGSC-NE 16Wei, Andy S5 1:00.02

28.40 31.62

BGSC-NE 15Deynega, Paul6 1:01.08

27.47 33.61

BGSC-NE 16Fredette, Morgan R7 1:01.56

29.10 32.46

BGSC-NE 15Teague, Meredith C8 1:01.64

28.85 32.79

BGSC-NE 15Jones, Garrett O9 1:02.77

28.51 34.26

NSSC-NE 16Pham, Antoine N10 1:03.36

29.54 33.82

BGSC-NE 15Lacey, Caitlin J11 1:03.79

30.07 33.72

BGSC-NE 18Hagberg, Sammy M12 1:04.12

30.23 33.89

BGSC-NE 15Lin, Audi K13 1:04.17

30.13 34.04

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J14 1:04.43

30.03 34.40

NSSC-NE 14Curtin, Owen P15 1:05.15

30.96 34.19

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P16 1:05.40

29.54 35.86

NSSC-NE 18Barker, Lily H17 1:07.38

31.31 36.07

BGSC-NE 14Akmaeva, Alexandra18 1:07.56

30.80 36.76

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C19 1:08.70

31.18 37.52

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W20 1:11.60

NSSC-NE 16Curtin, Aedan O21 1:12.40

32.72 39.68

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Koul, Adi E1 57.64

26.63 31.01

BGSC-NE 14Halsey, Joslin J2 1:00.74

28.76 31.98

UN-NE 15Hartshorn, Lachlan R3 1:00.90

27.97 32.93

BGSC-NE 18Papp, Julia G4 1:00.95

28.82 32.13

BGSC-NE 14Jolley, Lauren5 1:01.06

28.57 32.49

BGSC-NE 14Freeman, Jacob L6 1:01.82

28.64 33.18

BGSC-NE 14Vuolteenaho, Milla M7 1:02.91

30.64 32.27

NSSC-NE 16Yen, Jayson A8 1:03.52

30.55 32.97

BGSC-NE 15Brudnyy, Dan Y9 1:03.58

30.19 33.39

BGSC-NE 14Parseghian, Aara S10 1:04.13

29.73 34.40

BGSC-NE 17Cadogan, Patrick W11 1:04.82

30.12 34.70

BGSC-NE 17Wong, Sophia12 1:05.55

30.91 34.64

NSSC-NE 15Zheng, Alex Y13 1:06.00

30.64 35.36

BGSC-NE 14Wong, Ava14 1:06.68

30.55 36.13

BGSC-NE 15Cui, William L15 1:07.22

30.77 36.45

BGSC-NE 17Moy, Lily V16 1:07.82

31.64 36.18

NSSC-NE 18Aptt, Riley J17 1:08.24

32.28 35.96

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Jack H18 1:09.27

31.79 37.48

NSSC-NE 18Rhodes, Tess E19 1:10.06

33.55 36.51

BGSC-NE 15Stepanian, Alique20 1:10.11

31.29 38.82

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L21 1:11.62

33.48 38.14

UN-NE 13Hartshorn, Skylar D22 1:11.79

32.59 39.20

BGSC-NE 13Gerhardt, Moritz J23 1:12.01

34.06 37.95

BGSC-NE 15Hoffmann, Vanya P24 1:12.22

34.22 38.00

BGSC-NE 14Fisher, Soline G25 1:12.24

33.80 38.44

NSSC-NE 17Schulz, Emily G26 1:13.32

32.60 40.72

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A27 1:14.01

34.83 39.18

BGSC-NE 13He, Owen T28 1:14.99

33.46 41.53

NSSC-NE 14Bertone, Leo V29 1:16.38

35.73 40.65

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L30 1:16.70

35.95 40.75

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Wambach, Maddie L1 1:04.15

30.30 33.85

BGSC-NE 13Cutler, Russell A2 1:10.86

34.29 36.57

NSSC-NE 16Trudeau, Arden J3 1:11.24

32.12 39.12

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J4 1:12.91

34.36 38.55

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A5 1:13.35

33.40 39.95

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H6 1:13.90

34.37 39.53

NSSC-NE 17Lyons, Sadie F7 1:14.78

36.00 38.78

NSSC-NE 13Yen, Isabella G8 1:15.69

33.40 42.29

NSSC-NE 13Reed, Katherine R9 1:16.10

36.46 39.64

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K10 1:17.44

35.64 41.80

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C11 1:17.82

36.82 41.00

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V12 1:18.00

38.03 39.97

NSSC-NE 13Moh, Emily G13 1:18.75

36.14 42.61

NSSC-NE 18Walsh, Annemaire S14 1:19.55

35.72 43.83

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V15 1:20.32

39.71 40.61

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L16 1:20.49

39.80 40.69
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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard IM)

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R17 1:22.28

39.01 43.27

NSSC-NE 14Semmes, Amelia G18 1:23.01

40.74 42.27

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen19 1:23.16

38.36 44.80

NSSC-NE 13Wipke, Morgan M20 1:23.76

NSSC-NE 15Aucoin, Lauren J21 1:24.36

37.89 46.47

NSSC-NE 14Jones, Emmy R22 1:24.84

40.08 44.76

NSSC-NE 16Whiteknact, Emma S23 1:25.50

39.12 46.38

BGSC-NE 17Babcock, Madeleine L24 1:29.66

42.10 47.56

NSSC-NE 13Patodia, Mira25 1:41.89

47.10 54.79

NSSC-NE 13Kariuki, Viktoria N--- DQ

43.14 52.49

BGSC-NE 13Ray, Neel--- DQ

35.76 41.07

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Clark, Justin W1 55.52

25.88 29.64

BGSC-NE 18Won, Kyle N2 55.56

25.78 29.78

BGSC-NE 17Zheng, Ethan3 57.55

26.71 30.84

BGSC-NE 15Yang, Michael J4 57.79

27.89 29.90

BGSC-NE 16Bodet, Theo F5 58.22

28.00 30.22

UN-NE 16Butera, Jack L6 58.35

27.84 30.51

UN-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X7 59.64

27.90 31.74

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D8 1:01.30

28.85 32.45

BGSC-NE 16Lee, Gabe J9 1:01.80

30.04 31.76

UN-NE 16McCurdy, Caroline G10 1:02.16

28.75 33.41

BGSC-NE 15Wang, Matthew Z11 1:02.42

28.78 33.64

BGSC-NE 16Reynoso Williams, Sam A12 1:04.28

30.49 33.79

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C13 1:05.42

29.78 35.64

NSSC-NE 16Pham, Antoine N14 1:05.48

29.43 36.05

BGSC-NE 15Teague, Meredith C15 1:05.81

30.48 35.33

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J16 1:06.01

30.02 35.99

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J17 1:07.45

32.81 34.64

BGSC-NE 16Fredette, Morgan R18 1:07.48

31.32 36.16

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W19 1:07.50

31.40 36.10

BGSC-NE 16Ivanov, Matvey A20 1:07.85

28.10 39.75

BGSC-NE 15Lacey, Caitlin J21 1:07.88

30.54 37.34

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E22 1:07.98

32.96 35.02

NSSC-NE 18Barker, Lily H23 1:08.62

31.64 36.98

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P24 1:08.63

32.43 36.20

BGSC-NE 17Perkins, Hannah H25 1:09.02

NSSC-NE 14Curtin, Owen P26 1:09.17

32.74 36.43

BGSC-NE 15Lin, Audi K27 1:09.19

32.97 36.22

BGSC-NE 17Dufresne, Honour T28 1:10.04

33.01 37.03

BGSC-NE 14Akmaeva, Alexandra29 1:11.70

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S30 1:11.98

32.26 39.72

BGSC-NE 17Nalen, Ainsley S--- DQ

28.60 33.01

BGSC-NE 15Kang, Emily Z--- DQ

29.34 32.61

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Jiang, Kevin Y1 57.01

27.76 29.25

BGSC-NE 17Cote, Daniel F2 57.34

27.48 29.86

BGSC-NE 15Li, Dana Y3 1:00.29

28.54 31.75

NSSC-NE 16Yen, Jayson A4 1:03.37

30.15 33.22

BGSC-NE 16Koul, Adi E5 1:04.40

29.06 35.34

BGSC-NE 14Vuolteenaho, Milla M6 1:04.57

29.85 34.72

BGSC-NE 17Moy, Lily V7 1:05.13

29.97 35.16

BGSC-NE 14Jolley, Lauren8 1:05.30

31.06 34.24

NSSC-NE 17Wang, Daniel R9 1:09.21

32.95 36.26

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L10 1:10.01

33.60 36.41

NSSC-NE 14Bertone, Leo V11 1:11.78

33.72 38.06

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B12 1:12.54

35.70 36.84

NSSC-NE 18Rhodes, Tess E13 1:12.66

33.79 38.87

NSSC-NE 15Zheng, Alex Y14 1:12.73

31.40 41.33

NSSC-NE 18Aptt, Riley J15 1:12.74

32.66 40.08

NSSC-NE 17Ketchum, Emma L16 1:13.15

34.13 39.02

NSSC-NE 15Lane, Brayden P17 1:13.99

35.11 38.88

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L18 1:19.84

BGSC-NE 13He, Owen T19 1:20.99

38.23 42.76

NSSC-NE 17Schulz, Emily G20 1:22.09

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A1 1:47.65

23.63 27.01 28.3028.71

BGSC-NE 18Won, Kyle N2 1:47.91

23.44 26.48 28.1629.83

BGSC-NE 16Lee, Gabe J3 1:49.22

25.99 27.67 55.56

BGSC-NE 17Zheng, Ethan4 1:50.00

26.37 27.77 27.7428.12

BGSC-NE 16Jiang, Kevin Y5 1:50.85

25.98 27.63 28.6728.57

BGSC-NE 16Reynoso Williams, Sam A6 1:52.51

25.22 28.35 29.6029.34

BGSC-NE 15Wang, Matthew Z7 1:53.24

25.23 28.45 29.6129.95

BGSC-NE 16Wei, Andy S8 1:54.83

26.23 28.35 29.9630.29

UN-NE 16McCurdy, Caroline G9 1:56.03

26.83 29.42 29.7530.03

BGSC-NE 17Nalen, Ainsley S10 1:56.26

27.37 29.59 29.0330.27

BGSC-NE 15Yang, Michael J11 1:56.46

26.78 29.07 29.8330.78

BGSC-NE 16Bodet, Theo F12 1:56.84

25.66 29.09 30.8131.28

BGSC-NE 15Teague, Meredith C13 1:57.79

27.45 29.71 30.1830.45

UN-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X14 1:58.37

27.76 30.24 30.4729.90

BGSC-NE 15Kang, Emily Z15 1:59.09

27.85 30.44 30.2430.56

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D16 1:59.46

27.68 30.32 30.7330.73

UN-NE 16Butera, Jack L17 1:59.56

27.29 30.77 30.1031.40

BGSC-NE 14Jolley, Lauren18 1:59.95

27.79 30.42 30.8730.87

BGSC-NE 15Jones, Garrett O19 2:00.17

26.16 28.42 34.3131.28
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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE 14Akmaeva, Alexandra20 2:00.60

26.85 30.33 31.9831.44

UN-NE 15Hartshorn, Lachlan R21 2:01.22

27.49 30.39 31.6331.71

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C22 2:01.89

28.17 30.91 30.8731.94

BGSC-NE 16Halsey, Zach D23 2:02.33

27.20 31.33 31.7532.05

BGSC-NE 18Wambach, Maddie L24 2:02.34

29.23 32.22 28.4932.40

BGSC-NE 15Deynega, Paul25 2:02.57

26.61 29.80 33.6732.49

BGSC-NE 17Dufresne, Honour T26 2:03.75

29.17 31.31 31.3331.94

BGSC-NE 17Cadogan, Patrick W27 2:03.78

27.42 31.07 32.7632.53

BGSC-NE 14Cox, Oliver S28 2:03.87

27.97 30.99 32.6132.30

BGSC-NE 12Shinkyo, Kai29 2:04.57

28.66 32.16 30.7033.05

NSSC-NE 16Pham, Antoine N30 2:05.04

28.27 31.31 32.7932.67

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E31 2:05.18

27.78 31.07 33.3233.01

NSSC-NE 18Barker, Lily H32 2:06.73

28.61 31.90 32.7733.45

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J33 2:07.84

27.75 31.34 34.8233.93

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J34 2:09.27

28.30 31.95 33.8635.16

BGSC-NE 17Moy, Lily V35 2:09.82

29.63 32.17 33.9234.10

BGSC-NE 17Perkins, Hannah H36 2:10.44

30.44 33.46 1:06.54

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P37 2:13.21

28.58 34.11 34.7635.76

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S38 2:14.26

29.26 33.48 34.9236.60

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W39 2:16.01

29.40 33.56 1:13.05

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Brudnyy, Dan Y1 2:02.50

28.36 31.57 30.4032.17

BGSC-NE 14Wong, Ava2 2:04.02

28.61 31.14 32.0132.26

BGSC-NE 13Gerhardt, Moritz J3 2:04.48

28.14 31.00 32.7632.58

BGSC-NE 16Prete, Vittorio4 2:04.62

27.34 31.55 32.4833.25

BGSC-NE 15Lin, Audi K5 2:06.21

28.77 32.29 32.8532.30

BGSC-NE 14Parseghian, Aara S6 2:07.66

28.23 31.95 33.9733.51

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A7 2:07.68

29.00 31.71 33.4533.52

BGSC-NE 17Wong, Sophia8 2:07.71

29.14 32.51 32.6133.45

BGSC-NE 15Lacey, Caitlin J9 2:08.52

29.08 32.39 33.2333.82

BGSC-NE 14Brown, Avery T10 2:08.65

29.78 32.40 32.8033.67

UN-NE 13Hartshorn, Skylar D11 2:09.81

29.39 32.84 33.7033.88

BGSC-NE 15Stepanian, Alique12 2:10.00

28.35 32.25 34.9834.42

BGSC-NE 16Koul, Adi E13 2:10.75

28.43 32.36 35.1734.79

NSSC-NE 14Bertone, Leo V14 2:10.89

30.36 33.21 32.5134.81

BGSC-NE 16Fredette, Morgan R15 2:11.56

29.76 33.52 33.7234.56

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Jack H16 2:11.70

29.84 33.57 33.7334.56

BGSC-NE 15Cui, William L17 2:13.58

28.84 33.29 35.4336.02

BGSC-NE 15Hoffmann, Vanya P18 2:13.60

29.40 34.26 34.3235.62

BGSC-NE 14Halsey, Joslin J19 2:14.96

29.87 34.06 35.3835.65

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L20 2:15.00

30.06 34.44 35.0435.46

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H21 2:16.63

30.90 34.70 34.9636.07

NSSC-NE 18Rhodes, Tess E22 2:16.79

31.79 34.67 35.0035.33

BGSC-NE 16Lacey, Siobhan R23 2:17.15

30.00 34.48 36.0236.65

BGSC-NE 14Fisher, Soline G24 2:18.30

30.89 35.05 35.9336.43

NSSC-NE 15Jina, Noah S25 2:22.37

31.37 36.08 36.9138.01

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N26 2:23.71

30.82 35.37 1:17.52

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V27 2:23.98

32.79 36.20 37.6537.34

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K28 2:25.57

31.50 36.26 38.7439.07

NSSC-NE 16Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q29 2:26.56

33.19 37.22 37.4838.67

BGSC-NE 15Bronson, Corinne R30 2:31.43

33.06 37.25 41.1939.93

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Cutler, Russell A1 2:12.42

30.98 33.89 33.4934.06

NSSC-NE 16Trudeau, Arden J2 2:18.25

31.86 34.30 36.1335.96

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J3 2:19.55

30.66 34.72 37.1037.07

BGSC-NE 13Simon, Andrew C4 2:22.59

31.50 36.68 36.6137.80

BGSC-NE 13Ray, Neel5 2:23.93

30.14 36.34 38.3439.11

NSSC-NE 15Wipke, Sarah E6 2:24.98

33.73 37.11 36.0738.07

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A7 2:25.61

33.59 37.81 36.2637.95

BGSC-NE 16Arkin, Kate E8 2:26.69

31.61 36.53 40.8237.73

BGSC-NE 15Kudej, Ellie A9 2:26.74

NSSC-NE 14Valcourt, Julia G10 2:26.76

33.51 37.46 37.2538.54

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Charlotte K11 2:28.54

34.27 38.38 1:15.89

BGSC-NE 14Huang-Gao, Jean12 2:28.76

33.15 38.08 38.4839.05

UN-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J13 2:30.32

34.50 38.04 1:17.78

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R14 2:30.81

33.17 38.32 39.8139.51

BGSC-NE 12Wang, Ariel15 2:35.93

33.93 40.18 39.7042.12

NSSC-NE 14Eastman, McKenzie16 2:45.30

36.99 43.07 41.2444.00

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen17 2:45.35

37.12 43.27 40.5344.43

NSSC-NE 14LeClair, Caroline M18 2:48.82

36.87 43.31 43.3045.34

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B19 2:50.44

38.39 44.87 41.9045.28

BGSC-NE 11Cohen, Esme S20 2:55.87

41.78 47.00 41.9345.16

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M21 3:01.00

38.49 46.68 49.7546.08

NSSC-NE 14Semmes, Amelia G22 3:01.39

40.81 46.27 45.0649.25

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Reety23 3:10.11

41.07 48.03 1:41.01

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U24 3:10.17

42.90 49.30 48.2849.69

BGSC-NE  9Fan, Leo L25 3:16.62

44.82 50.63 1:41.17

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Clark, Justin W1 1:56.47

27.32 29.25 29.4530.45

BGSC-NE 14Wong, Ava2 2:09.20

29.72 32.25 33.9133.32

BGSC-NE 16Akombi, Chloe J3 2:14.62

31.89 34.25 33.9834.50

BGSC-NE 15Brudnyy, Dan Y4 2:18.52

32.00 35.31 35.3835.83

UN-NE 13Hartshorn, Skylar D5 2:20.25

32.46 34.81 1:12.98
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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Back)

BGSC-NE 15Hoffmann, Vanya P6 2:21.48

32.87 34.76 37.0636.79

BGSC-NE 13Gerhardt, Moritz J7 2:22.57

32.88 35.43 37.9536.31

BGSC-NE 17Wong, Sophia8 2:22.63

32.76 35.51 36.5837.78

NSSC-NE 15Jina, Noah S9 2:24.53

33.30 36.81 37.1537.27

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H10 2:27.86

34.68 37.74 37.3638.08

NSSC-NE 16Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q11 2:38.52

35.85 39.25 41.7641.66

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B12 2:44.07

38.54 40.03 1:25.50

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Won, Kyle N1 1:49.96

25.98 27.89 27.6428.45

BGSC-NE 17Zheng, Ethan2 1:55.67

26.96 28.26 31.3629.09

BGSC-NE 15Deynega, Paul3 2:03.09

26.99 29.91 33.6732.52

BGSC-NE 17Nalen, Ainsley S4 2:06.37

30.00 31.65 32.3032.42

BGSC-NE 17Cadogan, Patrick W5 2:08.69

29.26 32.70 33.0533.68

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D6 2:09.31

30.38 32.43 33.2133.29

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C7 2:13.30

31.05 33.28 34.3634.61

BGSC-NE 16Reynoso Williams, Sam A8 2:13.65

32.97 35.22 30.1735.29

BGSC-NE 17Moy, Lily V9 2:14.01

32.11 33.70 33.6134.59

NSSC-NE 16Pham, Antoine N10 2:15.08

31.38 33.61 35.2134.88

BGSC-NE 15Jones, Garrett O11 2:16.62

29.55 33.97 36.2136.89

BGSC-NE 16Halsey, Zach D12 2:17.22

30.47 35.23 1:11.52

UN-NE 15Hartshorn, Lachlan R13 2:18.07

31.81 34.66 35.3236.28

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E14 2:22.52

32.68 36.68 35.9337.23

NSSC-NE 18Barker, Lily H15 2:23.22

33.89 36.41 36.0736.85

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W16 2:25.84

33.16 36.42 37.5638.70

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J17 2:25.89

34.85 36.81 37.1337.10

BGSC-NE 12Shinkyo, Kai--- DQ

31.22 32.53 32.3233.27

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Arkin, Kate E1 2:37.35

36.97 39.31 39.7441.33

NSSC-NE 16Trudeau, Arden J2 2:38.83

33.50 35.89 51.6537.79

BGSC-NE 13Cutler, Russell A3 2:43.10

37.61 41.78 40.6743.04

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Charlotte K4 2:44.32

38.61 44.38 38.9242.41

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A5 2:45.88

38.00 42.03 42.3843.47

NSSC-NE 14Valcourt, Julia G6 2:46.13

41.12 41.85 41.1142.05

NSSC-NE 15Wipke, Sarah E7 2:47.55

40.81 42.93 41.0042.81

NSSC-NE 14Eastman, McKenzie8 2:51.65

39.70 43.32 43.9444.69

UN-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J9 2:56.38

41.94 44.98 43.9445.52

NSSC-NE 14Semmes, Amelia G10 3:10.14

44.65 48.72 46.3050.47

BGSC-NE 11Cohen, Esme S11 3:12.05

46.45 49.53 47.1948.88

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen12 3:16.82

46.89 51.14 46.5952.20

BGSC-NE  9Fan, Leo L13 3:55.97

2:59.19

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Li, Dana Y1 2:25.49

32.82 36.26 38.1838.23

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A2 2:28.28

32.36 36.16 40.5839.18

BGSC-NE 16Akombi, Chloe J*3 2:28.66

33.33 38.16 38.1838.99

BGSC-NE 14Vuolteenaho, Milla M*3 2:28.66

34.09 36.65 39.0638.86

BGSC-NE 16Prete, Vittorio5 2:34.64

34.53 39.05 40.4740.59

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L6 2:42.27

36.96 41.49 41.5142.31

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B7 2:45.97

35.93 41.61 45.1543.28

BGSC-NE 15Cui, William L8 2:46.84

35.21 40.90 46.7443.99

NSSC-NE 14Bertone, Leo V9 3:00.08

40.14 46.17 45.3748.40

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V10 3:00.09

41.08 45.64 45.6347.74

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Jiang, Kevin Y1 2:10.27

30.20 32.87 33.4333.77

UN-NE 16Butera, Jack L2 2:14.04

30.48 32.99 35.1835.39

BGSC-NE 15Yang, Michael J3 2:19.96

33.00 34.92 35.8336.21

UN-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X4 2:20.92

32.45 35.08 37.0736.32

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D5 2:30.54

35.45 37.93 37.9139.25

BGSC-NE 14Cox, Oliver S6 2:35.96

35.02 38.67 41.2840.99

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J7 2:40.83

35.13 40.40 41.7843.52

BGSC-NE 17Perkins, Hannah H8 2:42.06

36.59 41.33 1:24.14

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E9 2:52.05

38.46 43.63 44.6545.31

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Cutler, Russell A1 2:45.57

38.69 41.16 41.9943.73

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J2 2:48.31

36.90 42.09 44.0145.31

BGSC-NE 14Huang-Gao, Jean3 2:56.97

39.45 44.96 46.2946.27

BGSC-NE 13Simon, Andrew C4 3:01.79

40.43 46.71 46.9747.68

NSSC-NE 15Wipke, Sarah E5 3:03.65

43.42 46.16 46.6547.42

NSSC-NE 14Valcourt, Julia G6 3:03.71

42.35 46.81 1:34.55

NSSC-NE 14Semmes, Amelia G7 3:06.10

43.01 46.49 1:36.60

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R8 3:06.25

41.22 48.00 49.1747.86

NSSC-NE 14LeClair, Caroline M9 3:07.90

43.44 46.87 48.3549.24

BGSC-NE 12Wang, Ariel10 3:18.66

44.87 50.78 1:43.01

BGSC-NE 17Babcock, Madeleine L11 3:22.14

45.23 52.69 51.6352.59

BGSC-NE 13Ray, Neel12 3:22.94

43.33 50.68 52.6856.25

BGSC-NE 12Ginovker, Sophie13 3:31.81

50.14 54.44 1:47.23

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Reety14 3:33.17

50.74 54.08 53.6854.67

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Freeman, Jacob L1 2:23.78

30.48 33.98 39.3339.99

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M2 3:05.56

37.37 48.78 1:39.41
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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Butera, Jack L1 2:01.62

28.29 29.88 31.0932.36

BGSC-NE 16Bodet, Theo F2 2:05.22

27.60 31.03 33.4433.15

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J3 2:28.14

30.51 37.24 40.8239.57

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J4 2:35.16

34.39 39.64 39.2941.84

BGSC-NE 17Cadogan, Patrick W5 2:41.22

34.35 40.13 43.6443.10

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Ivanov, Matvey A1 2:00.77

26.43 30.03 31.7432.57

BGSC-NE 15Li, Dana Y2 2:09.85

29.11 33.11 33.3234.31

BGSC-NE 17Cote, Daniel F3 2:12.40

27.07 32.06 37.5435.73

BGSC-NE 14Halsey, Joslin J4 2:19.18

30.44 34.50 36.9937.25

BGSC-NE 15Lacey, Caitlin J5 2:21.50

30.89 35.92 37.6037.09

BGSC-NE 14Vuolteenaho, Milla M6 2:22.55

31.36 35.54 38.2037.45

BGSC-NE 16Koul, Adi E7 2:23.08

30.25 34.90 39.7038.23

BGSC-NE 15Lin, Audi K8 2:23.30

31.01 36.01 38.4237.86

BGSC-NE 16Fredette, Morgan R9 2:24.18

31.05 35.27 39.9037.96

BGSC-NE 14Parseghian, Aara S10 2:26.76

31.03 36.32 40.9138.50

BGSC-NE 14Brown, Avery T11 2:28.41

31.60 37.58 39.1640.07

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L12 2:32.01

32.35 38.70 40.4240.54

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N13 2:36.17

34.24 38.76 41.4841.69

NSSC-NE 18Rhodes, Tess E14 2:38.59

34.13 39.78 41.4843.20

NSSC-NE 15Jina, Noah S15 2:39.72

32.43 39.30 44.6843.31

BGSC-NE 15Bronson, Corinne R16 2:55.40

33.84 41.20 49.1151.25

NSSC-NE 16Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q17 2:56.45

34.44 43.30 48.5950.12

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Bodet, Theo F1 1:59.99

26.62 30.89 27.6434.84

BGSC-NE 15Wang, Matthew Z2 2:01.96

26.04 31.35 28.9835.59

BGSC-NE 16Lee, Gabe J3 2:02.89

26.28 30.50 27.5338.58

BGSC-NE 16Wei, Andy S4 2:03.74

28.00 33.67 28.2733.80

UN-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X5 2:07.72

26.85 33.64 30.8936.34

BGSC-NE 15Jones, Garrett O6 2:08.77

27.58 32.06 30.1039.03

BGSC-NE 16Halsey, Zach D7 2:10.30

26.83 33.25 31.7438.48

BGSC-NE 12Shinkyo, Kai8 2:10.38

30.08 31.66 30.8637.78

UN-NE 16McCurdy, Caroline G9 2:10.94

28.42 33.36 30.7838.38

BGSC-NE 15Teague, Meredith C10 2:12.19

28.43 33.56 30.5739.63

BGSC-NE 14Cox, Oliver S11 2:13.78

29.52 33.10 1:11.16

BGSC-NE 14Jolley, Lauren12 2:14.47

28.88 32.80 29.9742.82

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E13 2:14.86

28.37 31.76 31.7642.97

BGSC-NE 14Akmaeva, Alexandra14 2:16.94

29.65 35.74 30.1741.38

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J15 2:17.97

31.11 34.65 30.1642.05

UN-NE 15Hartshorn, Lachlan R16 2:18.29

28.37 35.37 30.3544.20

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J17 2:19.02

29.52 33.94 33.5941.97

NSSC-NE 16Pham, Antoine N18 2:19.31

28.51 36.38 31.9942.43

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C19 2:19.48

30.41 33.09 31.5644.42

NSSC-NE 18Barker, Lily H20 2:20.19

29.81 35.78 32.6541.95

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W21 2:20.20

29.58 34.02 31.1545.45

BGSC-NE 17Dufresne, Honour T22 2:21.59

31.84 36.34 30.9842.43

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P23 2:23.80

28.66 39.25 35.6140.28

BGSC-NE 17Perkins, Hannah H24 2:23.83

32.01 37.56 1:14.26

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S25 2:31.61

32.83 39.17 33.7545.86

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Freeman, Jacob L1 2:20.06

28.63 36.61 31.7543.07

NSSC-NE 16Trudeau, Arden J2 2:29.21

31.47 37.55 35.3144.88

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J3 2:35.76

32.40 38.31 37.9947.06

NSSC-NE 14Valcourt, Julia G4 2:37.37

33.67 39.96 36.0247.72

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A5 2:38.92

32.15 41.77 35.5749.43

NSSC-NE 15Wipke, Sarah E6 2:40.78

36.46 40.60 1:23.72

BGSC-NE 15Kudej, Ellie A7 2:43.25

33.61 39.75 34.4955.40

UN-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J8 2:44.53

38.14 43.52 34.7448.13

BGSC-NE 12Wang, Ariel9 2:47.30

37.44 41.04 37.7251.10

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Charlotte K10 2:47.54

37.60 42.06 36.3351.55

BGSC-NE 16Arkin, Kate E11 2:54.78

35.32 41.05 51.2147.20

BGSC-NE 17Babcock, Madeleine L12 2:55.69

40.89 43.10 39.6552.05

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M13 2:55.80

38.06 43.28 1:34.46

NSSC-NE 14Semmes, Amelia G14 2:58.66

41.25 46.96 42.7447.71

NSSC-NE 14Eastman, McKenzie15 2:59.32

42.80 44.95 38.5952.98

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen16 3:00.61

37.15 48.30 41.0654.10

BGSC-NE 12Ginovker, Sophie17 3:04.28

44.55 47.01 39.2253.50

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M18 3:06.21

41.15 46.99 40.1257.95

BGSC-NE 11Sharma, Reety19 3:14.71

48.97 45.39 45.5554.80

BGSC-NE 11Cohen, Esme S20 3:23.21

52.60 47.09 40.741:02.78

BGSC-NE  9Fan, Leo L--- DQ

49.71 55.66 1:55.35

BGSC-NE 13Ray, Neel--- DQ

35.68 41.34 38.5049.38

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U--- DQ

53.44 50.90 44.2057.06

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R--- DQ

39.36 43.60 37.0647.46

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B--- DQ

43.86 44.95 2:23.96

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Clark, Justin W1 1:59.48

25.08 29.36 28.5936.45

BGSC-NE 17Cote, Daniel F2 2:04.61

26.58 32.79 29.3035.94

BGSC-NE 16Koul, Adi E3 2:15.64

27.70 34.77 30.9342.24

BGSC-NE 15Cui, William L4 2:17.21

29.56 32.80 34.4540.40

BGSC-NE 15Brudnyy, Dan Y5 2:18.60

29.62 33.85 32.2642.87

BGSC-NE 14Halsey, Joslin J6 2:19.59

29.92 34.34 31.9143.42
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2021 NE NSSC Specialty Meet - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE-21-0220NSSC

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L7 2:20.00

30.82 36.77 31.3041.11

BGSC-NE 18Hagberg, Sammy M8 2:20.28

30.59 35.44 31.8142.44

BGSC-NE 15Lacey, Caitlin J9 2:21.89

29.79 37.16 31.1343.81

BGSC-NE 15Lin, Audi K10 2:23.13

30.17 38.43 32.2542.28

NSSC-NE 15Jina, Noah S11 2:23.44

31.48 35.89 32.2643.81

NSSC-NE 14Bertone, Leo V12 2:25.10

33.88 35.49 31.9843.75

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Jack H13 2:26.04

32.18 35.16 30.9747.73

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B14 2:26.46

32.43 38.48 33.7541.80

BGSC-NE 14Brown, Avery T15 2:27.94

31.13 36.19 31.9248.70

NSSC-NE 18Rhodes, Tess E16 2:31.40

32.73 37.84 34.3846.45

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H17 2:31.65

34.94 38.38 33.8744.46

BGSC-NE 16Lacey, Siobhan R18 2:32.38

32.12 38.80 34.0247.44

BGSC-NE 14Fisher, Soline G19 2:35.96

30.99 39.00 34.9651.01

NSSC-NE 16Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q20 2:37.06

31.73 40.24 36.6448.45

BGSC-NE 15Bronson, Corinne R21 2:38.25

33.14 37.20 36.0251.89

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V22 2:42.41

35.85 43.33 36.7346.50

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K23 2:44.76

35.00 42.78 36.5350.45


